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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000371001
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17003 NFUMIIAMINY uitiant : 01.02.2566
sWagly : A17003000371001 Aaud 01 uNTIAU 2566 - 31 UNTIAN 2566 v : 134655

UrgBusnuszuam : 1101020501 WuenAds

Fuit wed | Usaan - 1 . e TS
wnasneds | diume | msdvue | wisednde
ATBM3|  1BndS tenes win ATAn vanenly
WrvesydRusin : 1700300037 10,819,448.00
[ Ugy¥dusin : 10599 ﬁ't#iﬁu\]wﬁ'ué'tysm Ruusziunasu Ruusziudu 10,689,948.00
04.01.256 | 1600005961 RX  |20491204173240| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00]  10,690,948.00
05.01.256 | 1600006087 RX  |20491204181246] 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00]  10,691,948.00
10.01.256 | 1600006334 RX  |20491204194729| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 11,000.00 0.00]  10,702,948.00
23.01.256 | 1600007256 RX__ |20491204231999| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00|  10,707,948.00
30.01.256 | 1600007793 RX  |20491204255512| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00]  10,708,948.00
31.01.256 | 1600007907 RX  |20491204261104| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00]  10,710,948.00
seenens soududifushn 10599 UyRuusziudyan Guussiunaiu Ruussiudu 21,000.00 0.00|  10,710,948.00
UgBduehin ;10658 RuBuuusiaiarasnsunmsvaminudunyd 9,600.00
wxewers souliuiduehin ;10658 Sudvuunedavesnsumssamanusungd | 0.00| 0.00 9,600.00
UgyBdushn : 10796 UnyRuneldnnmsdniunuvasdunems 119,900.00
03.01.256 | 1500001725 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300037 0.00 119,900.00 0.00
04.01.256 | 1600005959 RX  |20491204177539| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 195,075.00 0.00
1600005967 RX_ |20491204173235| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 133,025.00 0.00 328,100.00
05.01.256 | 1600006086 RX__ |20491204181245| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 79,750.00 0.00 407,850.00
07.01.256 | 1600006210 RX _ |20491204185417| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 305,700.00 0.00 713,550.00
09.01.256 | 1500001822 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300037 0.00 713,550.00
1600006234 RX_ |20491204190830{ 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 155,900.00 0.00 155,900.00
10.01.256 | 1600006328 RX _ |20491204194728] 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 70,550.00 0.00 226,450.00
11.01.256 | 1600006455 RX _ |20491204198829| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 141,750.00 0.00 368,200.00
12.01.256 | 1600006505 RX  |20491204202588| 17003 | 1700300037 | 1700300037 99,575.00 0.00 467,775.00
14.01.256 | 1600006670 RX__ |20491204206649| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 89,175.00 0.00 556,950.00
16.01.256 | 1600006710 RX  |20491204211980| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 62,675.00 ___0.00 _619,625.00
17.01.256 | 1500001946 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300037 0.00 619,625.00
1600006870 RX  |20491204215948] 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 | 93,7000 0.00 93,700.00
18.01.256 | 1600006933 RX _ |20491204219522| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 268,075.00 0.00 361,775.00
19.01.256 | 1600007083 RX _ |20491204222978] 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 98,675.00 0.00 460,450.00
23.01.256 | 1600007250 RX  |20491204231998] 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 184,675.00 0.00
1600007254 RX _ |20491204227044| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 162,500.00 0.00 807,625.00
24.01.256 | 1500002079 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 807,625.00
1600007319 RX  |20491204236019] 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 122,075.00 0.00 122,075.00
25.01.256 | 1600007437 RX__ |20491204240073| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 230,650.00 0.00 352,725.00
26.01.256 | 1600007516 RX_ |20491204244159| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 92,275.00 0.00 445,000.00
27.01.256 | 1600007679 RX_ |20491204248959| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 81,650.00 0.00 526,650.00
30.01.256 | 1600007796 RX__ |20491204255511 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 157,550.00 0.00 684,200.00
31.01.256 | 1500002242 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 684,200.00
’ 1500002268 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 107,400.00
1600007909 RX__ |20491204261103| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 107,400.00 0.00 0.00
wewnner SouUgyBRWen 10796 UgdRuneldninmsandunuvesdusioms 2,932,400.00] 3,052,300.00 0.00
weeer soudrvesiy¥lushin : 1700300037 2,953,400.00|  3,052,300.00| 10,720,548.00
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Account info

Furngds Transfe

Changs Password  About Us Secwrity User Manual Help Logout

onuning
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Wpload Downlosd

User Id: EMP0O02951 User Name:! wifaula worviag
Role: Single User Caompany Name: Famroudoniadumgd
%Acmunis
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB
Account Name FawwdonTadunyd Account Stalus Active
Fawwrudoviadunyd Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
2,140.00 Available Balance 2,140.00
* Select transactions to view by:
®  yransaction Date: From Date 01-01-2023 EEC o Oate 31-01-2028 =
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
e
W Bpec Today v

Date Toller id  Transaction Code Description
04-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
| 05-01-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
06-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
12-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
12-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
12-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
12-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
16-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
16-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
16-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
16-01-2023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em
17-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
19-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
20-01-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
25-01-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
26-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
26-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em
26-01-2023  K19294 RADWP TR
26-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFEMIS/108682
26-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-01-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em

Total Cr. = 228,177.54
Total CLCK. 0.00

Chsgus No. Amopurt Batance init Br
-92,335.30 0.00 0204
1,280.00 1,280.00 108682
-1,280.00 0.00 0204
240.00 240.00 108682
1,882.24 2,122.24 108682
-240.00 1,882.24 0204
-1,882.24 0.00 0204
3,370.00 3,370.00 108682
3,000..00 6,370.00 108682
-3,000.00 3,370.00 0204
-3,370.00 0.00 0204
940.00 940.00 108682
-940.00 0.00 0204
1,000.00 1,000.00 108682
3,000.00 4,000.00 108682
109,130.00 113,130.00 108682
6,000.00 119,130.00 108682
-1,000.00 118,130.00 0204
6,000.00 124,130.00 108682
-6,000.00 118,130.00 0204
-94,630.00 23,500.00 0204
-6,000.00 17,500.00 0204
-6,000.00 11,500.00 0204
26,304.30 37,804.30 108682
21,481.00 59,285.30 108682
14,850.00 74,135.30 108682 o v
14,850.00 88,985.30 108682 m!u‘]gﬂﬁaq
14,850.00 103,835.30 108682
-11,500.00 ©2,336.30 108682

Total Dr. = -228,177.54 /
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+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Currency THB {
; Account Name Wuuanouaszna Account Status Active i
| Alias Name Wuuanouilsyane Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 &2

| " Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2023 E* To Date 31-01-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
0O e i
Specific Period: Today v |
E
m m rdownlpad Mback !
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I Account Info : i s inds Transi ay Bil Bulk Payment Jpload ownilc
: Liser Id: . EMPO02951 : User Name: uwmﬁu'h War¥nay

[Role: _Single User _Company Name; & Senadvowetiong
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB

Account Name ddnoudemoudowiedunyd  Account Status Active

Alias Name Alnoudavnoudanieadumy@  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 m

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date From Date 01-01-2023 E % To Date 31-01-2023 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
(©] Specific Period Today v

view print

T
download

o

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03012023  N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 123,625.00 123,62500 0204
03-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT Shisicrads 1o 10,400.00 13402500 0204
04-01-2023  ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037 -133,025.00 100000 0204
04-01-2023  ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 000 0204
04012023  N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 193,875.00 193,87500 0204

04012023 ITBANK MEDDT e 500.00 19437500 0204
04-01-2023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 800.00 195,17500 0204
04-01-2023  ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037 -195,07590 10000 0204
04-01-2023  ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -100.00 000 0204
05012023  N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 75,750.00 7575000 0204
05012023 ITBANK MEDDT g‘&mg o 400.00 7615000 0204
05012023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 4,600.00 8075000 0204
05-01-2023  ITBANK PBDOWT G9011 -1700300037 -79,750.00 1,00000 0204
05-01-2023  ITBANK PBOWT G9011 1700300037 -1,000.00 000 0204
06-01-2023  N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 301,950.00 30195000 0204
06-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT SRl 650.00 30260000 0204
06-01-2023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,100.00 30570000 0204
07-01-2023  ITBANK PBDOWT G9011 -1700300037 -305,700.00 000 0204
09-012023  N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 137,175.00 137,17500 0204
09-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT Seasclio 1,625.00 138,800.00 0204
09012023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 17,100.00 155,900.00 0204
09012023  ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037 -155,900.00 000 0204
10012023  NA DD TR fr 9873758747 75,650.00 7565000 0204
10012023 ITBANK MEDDT i 3,625.00 7927500 0204
10-01-2023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 2,275.00 81,550.00 0204 = -
10012023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -70,550.00 11,00000 0204 (33 I g NI
10-01-2023  ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -11,000.00 000 0204
1101-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 119,175.00 11917500 0204
11-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT e o 7,575.00 12675000 0204 > i
11-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 15,000.00 14175000 0204
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User Id: EMP002951 User Name: widaula worvag
Role: Single User

;- Compdny Name: . NswinussmaRavit

MAccounts €

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB

Account Name alfnowdevmoudoniadumB  Account Status Active

Alias Name ddnowdamoudoniedunyd  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

(O] Transaction Date From Date 01-01-2023 E % To Date 31-01-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period Today v

Date Tellerid  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
11-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -141,750.00 0.00 0204
12-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 88,875.00 88,875.00 0204
Single credit to
12-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 800.00 89,675.00 0204
12-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 9,900.00 99,575.00 0204
12-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -99,575.00 0.00 0204
13-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 83,025.00 83,025.00 0204
Single credit to
13-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 2,250.00 85,275.00 0204
13-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,90000 89,175.00 0204
14-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -89,175.00 0.00 0204
16-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 58,800.00 58,800.00 0204
Single credit to
16-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 3,075.00 61,875.00 0204
16-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 800.00 62,675.00 0204
16-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -62,675.00 0.00 0204
17-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 90,475.00 90,475.00 0204
Single credit to
17-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 2,575.00 93,050.00 0204
17-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 650.00 93,700.00 0204
17-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -93,700.00 0.00 0204
18-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 265,150.00 265,150.00 0204
Single credit to
18-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 2,925.00 268,075.00 0204
18-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -268,075.00 0.00 0204
19-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 93,975.00 93,975.00 0204
Single credit to
19-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 400.00 94,375.00 0204
19-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 4,300.00 98,675.00 0204
19-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -98,675.00 0.00 0204
20-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 152,400.00 152,400.00 0204 o ¢
Single credit to Q I€u1ﬂﬂﬂﬂ\1
20-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 3,200.00 155,600.00 0204 “
20-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,900.00 162,500.00 0204
23-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -162,500.00 0.00 0204 /—
23-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 168,050.00 168,050.00 0204
Single credit to
23-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 7,375.00 175,425.00 0204

: (ueiindaaus  ieuuia)
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Account Info | SR Funds Transfer >ay Bill Bulk Payment e
| user 1a: EMP002951 : ~ User Name: : wadaula wewvay |
| Role: S R Singlggggr *Ee_mP?"v Name: i’nwmuﬂ'whiumﬂr_ % {

ﬂAccounts

Acsovet Butalle - Cument Sosaant % e

Account No 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB |
Account Name ddnowdawmnudovedumyd  Account Siatus Active !

| Alias Name afnodamoudowiadumd  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR. "
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 m

" Select transactions to view by:

: ® Transaction Date From Date 01-01-2023 E " To Date 31-01-2023 E ‘
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
©) Specific Period Today v

aa o
W
(P E—— T ————— b "

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br :
]
| 23-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 14,250.00 189,675.00 0204 f
| 23-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -184,675.00 500000 0204 |
23-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -5,000.00 000 0204 3
| 24-01-2023 N/A oD TR fr 9873758747 116,575.00 11657500 0204 ‘
Single credit to |
24-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT by St 3,725.00 120,30000 0204 !
24-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 1,775.00 122,07500 0204
24-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -122,075.00 000 0204 ‘
| 25-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 229,454,00 22045000 0204
" Single credit to |
| 25:01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT e ol 1,200.00 23065000 0204 5
2501-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G901 -1700300037 -230,650.00 000 0204 |
‘ |
26-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 91,225.00 91,22500 0204 t
| 26:01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT m 9 1,050.00 9227500 0204 1
| |
26-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -92,275.00 000 0204
27-01-2023 N/A oD TR fr 9873758747 71,275.00 7127500 0204
Single credit to
27-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT il 975.00 7225000 0204
27-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 9,400.00 8165000 0204 :
27-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -81,650.00 0.00 0204
30-01-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 152,550.00 152,550.00 0204 ‘
Single credit to
30-01-2023 ITBANK MEDDT bt 6,000.00 158,550.00 0204
30-01-2023 ITBANK PBDOWT G9011 -1700300037 -157,550.00 1,00000 0204
30-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 000 0204
31-01-2023 NA DD TR fr 9873758747 101,250.00 101,250.00 0204 J
" |
31012023  ITBANK MEDDT m‘“ 8,150.00 109,400.00 0204 Lo 124
‘ TUNONNDY
| 31-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -107,400.00 2,00000 0204 W
| 3101-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 000 o204 |
| | |
~; Total Cr. = 2,953,500.00 Total Dr. = -2,953,500.00 1 /-
; Total CLCK. 0.00 :
‘ |
J - « & -4 >
e, : S RSN s, | | e ) 30f3 5 (Ujsi'VlWUE!ﬂUﬁ WIEJ‘NLW'J’

)
o o
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* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

| Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Today

204-6-04918-7
dninonudavmoudaniaduny’
Wans
dnfnoudavioudanieduny’
Wans

0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-01-2023

Time 00:00 v

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

::

Time 24:00 v

To Date 31-01-2023

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00 bed
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| User Id: EMP002951 User Name: waiaula worviag ‘
;__I_Rc_:l_e_: 2 Single User ) ggmgany Name:_w Favmonudoniadunys =
/4
/Accounts
* No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 204-6-05205-6 Currency THB {
| Account Name nanizAuluninhaudiodan Account Status Active 1‘
| viroufuune
Alias Name wimlzAulunmhausobn oo vame CHANTHABURI BR.
vihoufuuneg
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period: Today

From Date 01-01-2023

Time 00:00 v
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To Date 31-01-2023 E

Time 24:00 v
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